CESTUS UTENDYRS VEGGARMATUR
IP65 20W 840 1050LM WH

Art.nr.

Montasje:
Spenning:
Frekvens:
Systemforbruk:
Forkobling:

Mal:

Farge:
Fargegjengivelse (CRI):
Lysfarge (Kelvin):
Lumen ut:
IP-grad:

Tilkoblingstype:

LYbE KOMPONENTER '

Al1012
Utenpaliggende
230V

50 Hz

20 W

Ikke dimbar
L:270 B:165 H:110 mm
Hvit

80

4000K

1050 Im

IP65

Direkte

PRODUKTARK

LED % e

19.05.2024

Med forbehold om endringer og trykkfeil.
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